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Item Descrig¢ao
1 SERVICOS INICIAIS
2 DEMOLIGOES/REMOGOES
3 INFRAESTRUTURA
4 IMPERMEABILIZACAO
5 ALVENARIA
6 INSTALAGOES HIDRO-SANITARIAS
7 ESQUADRIAS
8 REVESTIMENTOS
9 TELHADO
10 PINTURA
11 VIDROS
12 INSTALAGOES ELETRICAS
13 INSTALAGOES MECANICAS
14 SERVICOS FINAIS
Porcentagem
Custo

Porcentagem Acumulado
Custo Acumulado

Bancos

SINAPI - 06/2024 - Rio
Grande do Sul

SBC - 07/2024 - Rio
Grande do Sul
SICRO3 - 04/2024 - Rio
Grande do Sul

Cronograma Fisico e Financeiro

govb

Total Por Etapa
100,00%
43.716.82
100,00%
19.354.22
100,00%
6.923.36
100,00%
834.98
100,00%
10.368.00
100,00%
45 846.92
100,00%
21.670.18
100,00%
92.370.62
100,00%
9.007.55
100,00%
50.478.57
100,00%
6.294.04
100,00%
21.299.32
100,00%
12.651.99
100,00%
761.40
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B.D.l.
Padrao - 25,0%

Encargos Sociais
Desonerado: 0,00%

Coordenadoria de Obras e Planejamento Ambiental e Urbano/Proinfra-UFSM

Eng® Tiago Hoppe

30 DIAS 60 DIAS 90 DIAS 120 DIAS
40,00% 20,00% 20,00% 20,00%
17.486.73 8.743.36 8.743.36 8.743.36
100,00%
60,00% 40,00%
4.154.02 2.769.34.
40,00% 60,00%
333.99 500.99
100,00%
40,00% 60,00%
18.338.77 27 50815
70,00% 30,00%
15.169.13 6.501.05
20,00% 50,00% 30,00%
18.474.12 46,185 31 27.711.19
100,00%
m
50,00% 50,00%
40,00% 60,00%
2.517.62 3.776.42.
30,00% 50,00% 20,00%
6.389.80 10.649 66 4.259.86.
50,00% 50,00%
6.326.00 6.326.00
100,00%
17,41% 31,75% 36,41% 14,43%
59.469,09  108.462,12  124.365,37 49.281,39
17,41% 49,16% 85,57% 100,0%
59.469,08  167.931,20  292.296,57  341.577,97
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